1390 SUPER ADVENTURE S EVO, orange 2025 <2025><EU><F9903Y1>

SIDE TRIM
77514
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 A6260806100001A Radiator spoiler right cpl 1.00
2 A6260806000001A Radiator spoiler left cpl 1.00
3 A62608051020C1 Fuel tank spoiler bottom part 1.00
4 A62608050020C1 Fuel tank spoiler bottom part 1.00
5 A62608051010EBA Fuel tank spoiler upper part r with decal 1.00
6 A62608050010EBA Fuel tank spoiler upper part | with decal 1.00
7 A62607026033C1 Tank protector right preass. 1.00
8 A62607025033C1 Tank protector left preass. 1.00
9 A62607025066C1 Qil filler plug cover preass. 1.00
10 A62608026000C1 Inner cover right 1.00
11 A62608027000C1 Inner cover left 1.00




12 A62608061010C1 Radiator shroud center right 1.00
13 A62608060010C1 Radiator shroud center left 1.00
14 AB62608002080 Air intake cover right 1.00
15 A62608002060 Air intake cover left 1.00
16 A62608026050 Cornering light cover right 1.00
17 A62608027050 Cornering light cover left 1.00
18 27005011011 DAMPING ELEMENT SILICON 2.00
19 A62608051030 Fuel tank spoiler right connec 1.00
20 A62608050030 Fuel tank spoiler left connect 1.00
21 60006001022 rubber grommet 9x11x16x8.5 mm 2.00
22 A13008030000 Quick lock pin M6 4.00
23 A62608027030 Bracket. cornering light. left 1.00
24 0900000505001 Ball-head screw L=50 2.00
25 60414007030 INSERT FOR HEADLIGHT ENTRY 2.00
26 0738050502 Oval-head screw ISO 7380-M5X50 2.00
27 61508008023 Bushing windshield fastening 2.00
28 77307040041 Isolation pad 2.00
29 62142041000 DAMP. COMPONENT ABS MODUL 2.00
30 61342041100 Collar bushing 6,5x9x18x8.5 2.00
31 69014117000 Collar screw M6x22-8.8 ISA30 2.00
32 0081050141 EJOT PT screw K50x14 8.00
33 0081050121 EJOT PT screw K50x12 only for US and SixDays 2.00
34 54603048600 RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX 13.00
35 61908040030 Bracket for side fairing 19.00
36 69008021260 Special screw, M5x14 29.00
37 61908045044 Rear cover right, cmpl. 1.00
38 61908044044 Rear cover left, cmpl. 1.00
39 014580060166 Cap head bold ISO 14580 M6x16 4.00
40 61908043050 Switch support, seat 1.00
41 61911069000 Release switch, seat lock 1.00
42 61908043055 Switch holder tip switch 1.00
43 0081040121 EJOT Delta PT K40x12 3.00
44 A62608042000C1 Side fairing right rear 1.00
45 AB62608041000C1 Rear sidecover left 1.00
46 A62608026030 Bracket cornering light right 1.00
47 61408015030 METAMOLL F. TAIL LIGHT COVER 4.00
48 61908050044 cellular rubberSet le + ri 0.00




